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Winterpokal der Schachjugend Bochum 2024 : Endstand
S |[R |V Punkte

Teilnehmer
Zoremba,Valentin
Bayram,Ahmet Atakan
Scheffer,Julian

Solomov,Christian

Vega-Grodwohl,Guillaume

Kurakin,Martin
Schmidt,Hannes Jakob
Zhang,Samuel
Zimmermann,Kolya
Zhai,Lukas
Michelson,Nathan
Verch,Jake

Lux,Kilian

Arbabi Kalati,Amir Reza

Heik,Daniel
Satheesh,Yazhini
Kupferberg,Norik

von Bassewitz,Friedrich
Siegmann,Simon
Satheesh,Dharshini
Chwastek,Raphael
Fiebig,Zelda Sophie
Dilger,Fabian
Holzapfel,Finn Linus
Droge, Yannik
Bennaton Hartel,David
Luft,Alexander
Koopmeiners,Felix
Balke, Tristan
Sereda,Daniil
Hembeck,Luke
Schwantes,Jano

Kuhtz, Tyler

Verein/Ort
SV Eichlinghofen 1935
SG Witten
SV Eichlinghofen 1935

Sport Union Annen e.V.
Sport Union Annen e.V.

Diisseldorfer SK 14/25

Sport Union Annen e.V.

TSV Meerbusch e. V.

Sport Union Annen e.V.

TSV Meerbusch e. V.
Diisseldorfer SK 14/25
SV Eichlinghofen 1935
SG Bochum 1931

SV 1922 Hilden

SV Welper 1922 e. V.
Diisseldorfer SK 14/25

Diisseldorfer SV 1854
SV Welper 1922 e. V.
Diisseldorfer SK 14/25
SG Witten

SV Welper 1922 e.V.
Ewaldi Applerbeck
Bochumer SV 02

SV Welper 1922 e.V.

Sport Union Annen e.V.
Sport Union Annen e.V.
Sport Union Annen e.V.

SG Eneppe-Ruhr-Siid
TSV Meerbusch e. V.
SG Eneppe-Ruhr-Siid
SG Ennepe-Ruhr-S

Sport Union Annen e.V.
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1
1
0
3
1
2
3
2
3
1
2
1
3
2
1
2
4
2
2
5
5
1
3
3
6
2
4
0
6
0
0
0

62
6
5%
5%
5
5
4%
4
4%
4
4%

3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Kreuzer,Ludwig
Bienholz,Simon
Hu,Yichen

Loeffelholz, Valentin
Yusenko,Gleb
Kraeft,Philipp Leonard
Alugili,Celine
Haxel,Elias

Kosters, Anton
Miller,Luis
GropengieBer,Konstantin
Fischer,LLukas Maximilian
Bahners,Sara
Yusenko,Egor
Kraeft,Julius Christian
Vernidubov,Mykola

Daoko,Botros

SV Bochum-Linden-Dah | 2
SV Bochum-Linden-Dah | 2
TSV Meerbusch e. V. 8
TSV Meerbusch e.V. 8
Schachgesellschaft B 2
SV Bochum-Linden-Dah | 2
Diisseldorfer SK 14/2 4
Sport Union Annen e.V. |2
TSV Meerbusch e. V. 6
SG Eneppe-Ruhr-Siid 2
SG Eneppe-Ruhr-Siid 2
Sport Union Annen e.V. |2
SC Monheim/Baumberg |2
Schachgesellschaft B 1
SV Bochum-Linden-Dah | 1
Essen 1
SV Welper 1922 e. V. 2
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